Il. Tavaszi Buda kupa

Gyarmati Dezs6 Uszoda (1029 Budapest, Mariaremetei Ut 224.) 2024.04.13-14.

50 m ndi hat

16. versenyszam

Néi 2013

Kelemen Bodza
Téth Linda
Steinicz Viktéria
TOomor Janka

Fedor Luca
Farkas Nora
Gulyas Sarolta

CoNoA~WNE

10. Kécsan-Révész Dorka Lilla

11. Ferenczi Julia
12. Marshall Zsofia
13. Kubuk Boglarka

14. Bend Csenge Barbara
15. Takacs Emma Bordka

16. Schwéger Emilia

17. Urban Anna Gréta
18. Varga Kinga Eszter

19. Bajusz Laura

Néi 2014

Pataki Gréta Zita

Kovacs Luca
Mersits Emma
Martinovics Mira

CoNoA~ALONE

11. Mraz Lorin

12. Devecseri Liliana
13. Lakos Lili Nora
14. Vass Lili

15. Ittzés Sara Gabiriella
16. Gulyas Napsugar

17. Hegedus Liliana
18. Kovacs Nora

Nem indult
Szarvas Flora
Korponay Réka

Pallagi Linett Zsuzsanna

Pusztai Adél Zsanett

Balogh Emese Kata

Hollési Lilla Amira

Jéger Gréta Andrea
Horvath Szonja Dorina
Nagy-Lakatos Blanka
10. Kiss Karolina Emma

2013
2013
2013
2013
2013
2013
2013
2013
2013
2013
2013
2013
2013
2013
2013
2013
2013
2013
2013

2014
2014
2014
2014
2014
2014
2014
2014
2014
2014
2014
2014
2014
2014
2014
2014
2014
2014

2014
2014

Budafoka XXII. SE
Il.Kerllet
BudaorsiSC
Budafoka XXII. SE
BVSC-Zuglo
Balinti UE

Szh VUK SE
Bp.Honvéd
Il.Kerulet

YBL Waterp
BVSC-Zuglo
Budafoka XXII. SE
Il.Kerllet
JOV6FCSM
BudaorsiSC

Szh VUK SE
JOV6FCSM
JOVv6FCSM

Darnyi TSC

BVSC-Zuglo
BVSC-Zuglo
BVSC-Zuglo
Balinti UE
JOVOFCSM

Balinti UE
BVSC-Zuglo

Szh VUK SE
BVSC-Zuglé
Il.Kerllet

Balinti UE
Budaféka XXII. SE
Budaféka XXII. SE
Il.Kerllet
Budaféka XXII. SE
Il.Kertilet

Balinti UE

Darnyi TSC

BVSC-Zuglo
Egri UK

0:37,97
0:38,77
0:39,24
0:39,32
0:39,86
0:40,21
0:41,72
0:43,25
0:43,31
0:43,70
0:44,36
0:44,83
0:44,87
0:44,98
0:45,73
0:46,08
0:47,10
0:47,50
0:52,56

0:42,55
0:42,78
0:43,10
0:44,42
0:44,49
0:45,98
0:46,10
0:47,67
0:47,99
0:48,27
0:48,75
0:52,76
0:53,88
0:54,30
0:54,70
0:55,27
0:56,21
0:57,48

358p
337p
325p
323p
310p
302p
270p
242p
241p
235p
225p
218p
217p
215p
205p
200p
188p
183p
135p

255p
250p
245p
224p
223p
202p
200p
181p
177p
174p
169p
133p
125p
122p
120p
116p
110p
103p
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50 m ndi hat

16. versenyszam

Néi 2015

CoNoA~WNE

10.
11.
12.

Kaléczkai Petra Zoé
Matisz Emma
Babinszky Réka Nora
Takacs Barka Lilla
Modla Hanna
Heged(is Rozalia Anna
Stiaszni Zoé Palma
Besenyei Alexandra
Marton Szonja Eszter
Maté Korina Milena
Barakso Lia

Mildner Sara

NGi 2016

agrwNE

Ollé Borbala

Sziics Natalia

Varga Réka

Braz Panni Liza
Rezsonya Fruzsina Flora

2015
2015
2015
2015
2015
2015
2015
2015
2015
2015
2015
2015

2016
2016
2016
2016
2017

FTC
JOov6FCSM
FTC
BudaérsiSC
BVSC-Zuglé
BVSC-Zuglé
BVSC-Zuglo
Egri UK
BVSC-Zuglo
Budafoka XXII. SE
MESESPORT
Darnyi TSC

Darnyi TSC

FTC

Budafdka XXII. SE
KisPingvin
KisPingvin

0:43,60
0:44,95
0:45,45
0:45,93
0:46,77
0:47,01
0:49,54
0:51,68
0:53,09
0:53,65
0:56,57
1:04,67

0:52,40
0:55,19
0:57,39
1:02,70
1:04,05

237p
216p
209p
202p
192p
189p
161p
142p
131p
127p
108p

72p

136p
116p
103p
79p
74p

212



